0.5 mm Pitch Rotary Lock Type XF2H
New rotary – lock concept achieves
high reliability and superior work
efficiency.
■ The unique rotary lock construction
significantly improves work efficiency during
FPC mounting.
■ Double –sided contacts maintain a stable

Hold Down Copper-alloy/copper substrate (2µm) plated with tin alloy (2µm)
■ Specifications
■ Ordering Information
Poles Model Poles Model Quantity per reel*
10 XF2H-1015-1 26 XF2H-2615-1 1,500
12 XF2H-1215-1 30 XF2H-3015-1
13 XF2H-1315-1 34 XF2H-3415-1
14 XF2H-1415-1 35 XF2H-3515-1
18 XF2H-1815-1 38 XF2H-3815-1
20 XF2H-2015-1 40 XF2H-4015-1
22 XF2H-2215-1 45 XF2H-4515-1
24 XF2H-2415-1 50 XF2H-5015-1
*Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
XF2H XF2H